
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

3 

DNS 

No. 
20 
07 

5 
71 
69 

144 
55 
18 

6 
06 

24 

Name 
Andrius Bertulis 
Marek Honczarenko 
Ken Loffredi 
Sanford Silverman 
Kevin Zumbek 
Eric Clem 
Erik Vandermey 
Rick Bentson 
Brian Katz 
Samuel Kim 

Peter J Berta 

Make 
2015 Lexus RCF 
2022 Porsche GT4 
2011 BMW M3 
2020 BMW Z4 
2003 BMW m3 
2001 Honda S2000 
2007 Mazda MX-5 MS-R 
2019 Ford Mustang Bullitt 
2017 Ford Focus RS 

2013 Mazda Miata 

Class 
TT Unlimited 2 

TT Sport 1 

TT Sport 2 

TT Sport 3 

TT Unlimited 1 

TT Unlimited 2 

TT Max 4 

TT Sport 2 

TT Sport 3 

TT Sport 3 

TT Sport 6 

Best Tm 
1:04.599 
1:07.706 
1:11.062 
1:12.744 
1:13.061 
1:13.084 
1:13.880 
1:14.319 
1:21.555 

Nat/State 
Homer Glen IL 
Highland Park IL 
Darien IL 
Northfield IL 
Palos Heights IL 
Plainfield IL 
West Chicago IL 
Orland Park IL 
Elmhurst IL 
Not Provided IL 

Elmwood Park IL 

Sponsor 

#MinimalUpgrades 
Social Security Administration 
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Chicago Region SCCA TT #5 
TT 

Session 3 

Qualifying started at 18:17:20 

Autobahn Country Club North 1.460 miles 

8/18/2023 18:33 


